Mercedes-Benz Corporate Offers

Unlock tailored strategic solutions for an exclusive ownership experience for your Mercedes-Benz.

Eligible
Models

A 200

A 250
GLA 200
GLA 250
GLB 200
GLB 250
GLE 450
C 200
C350e
E 200
E350e
GLC 350
GLC 350
S580e

*Terms and conditions apply. For further information, Kindly refer to MBMY’s & MBSM trading terms on Fleet support and MBMY Campaign;

e SUV

e Coupé

Car
Price
(RM)

241,888
269,888
258,888
295,888
290,888
341,888
544,888
296,888
349,888
355,888
418,888
398,888
425,888
718,888

Exclusive
Corporate
Offer
(%)

4
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Corporate
Car Price
(RM)

207,223.28
229,121.50

238,544.48
274,083.94
244,264.48
293,243.94
498,172.02
265,024.08
285921.66
341,681.66
387,161.66

357,964.06
393,884.06
600,231.58

Step Up Agility+
Monthly Repayment
Starting At:
(RM)

1,788
2,388
1,888
2,488
2,688
3,088
5,388
2,488
3,488
3,088
3,788
3,288
4,388
6,288

*All prices and campaigns quoted here are for reference only and are subject to changes at any given time within the month without prior notice due to the variables of

time/stock/offer/vehicle registration date, etc. All prices quoted above are for the month of June 2025 only and shall lapse on the last day of each month.

To find out more, visit your nearest
Mercedes-Benz authorised agent
or www.mercedes-benz.com.my




Mercedes-Benz Corporate Offers

Unlock tailored strategic solutions for an exclusive ownership experience for your Mercedes-Benz.

Eligible
Models

EQA 250

EQE 350+ AMG Line Sedan
EQE 500 SUV

EQE 350+ AMG Line SUV
EQS 500 Sedan

EQS 450 SUV

EQS 580 SUV

AMG EQE 53

AMG EQS 53

To find out more, visit your nearest
Mercedes-Benz authorised agent
or www.mercedes-benz.com.my

Car
Price
(RM)

296,888
419,888
485,888
448,888
648,888
625,888
699,888
649,888
798,888

Exclusive
Corporate
Offer
(%)

4
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Corporate
Car Price
(RM)

205,026.48
283,106.48
376,466.48
360,946.48
402,946.48
540,866.48
571,906.48
473,906.48
516,946.48

*Terms and conditions apply. For further information, Kindly refer to MBMY’s & MBSM trading terms on Fleet support and MBMY Campaign;
*All prices and campaigns quoted here are for reference only and are subject to changes at any given time within the month without prior notice due to the variables of
time/stock/offer/vehicle registration date, etc. All prices quoted above are for the month of June 2025 only and shall lapse on the last day of each month.

Step Up Agility+
Monthly Repayment

Starting At:
(RM)

2,288
3,588
3,988
3,988
5,888
5,388
6,088
5,888
7,088




Mercedes-Benz Corporate Offers

Unlock tailored strategic solutions for an exclusive ownership experience for your Mercedes-Benz.

Eligible
Models

AMG GLA 35 FL
AMG GLA45S FL
AMG GLB 35 FL
AMG A 35 FL
AMG A 45 S FL
AMG CLA 45 S FL
AMG C 43

*Terms and conditions apply. For further information, Kindly refer to MBMY’s & MBSM trading terms on Fleet support and MBMY Campaign;

Car
Price
(RM)

363,888
539,888
418,888
343,888
509,888
527,888
443,888

Exclusive
Corporate
Offer
(%)

4
4
4
4

N/A

N/A

N/A

Corporate
Car Price
(RM)

314,363.94
478,323.94
352,163.94
290,161.50
379,888.00
467,388.00
378,888.00

Step Up Agility+
Monthly Repayment
Starting At:
(RM)

3,288
5,688
4,588
3,088
4,288
4,388
4,588

*All prices and campaigns quoted here are for reference only and are subject to changes at any given time within the month without prior notice due to the variables of

time/stock/offer/vehicle registration date, etc. All prices quoted above are for the month of June 2025 only and shall lapse on the last day of each month.

To find out more, visit your nearest
Mercedes-Benz authorised agent
or www.mercedes-benz.com.my




