

Mercedes-Benz Corporate Offers

Unlock tailored strategic solutions for an exclusive ownership experience for your Mercedes-Benz.

Eligible Models	Car Price (RM)	Exclusive Corporate Offer (%)	Corporate Car Price (RM)	Step Up Agility+ Monthly Repayment Starting At: (RM)
A 200	241,888	4	207,223.28	1,788
A 250	269,888	4	229,121.50	2,388
GLA 200	258,888	4	238,544.48	1,888
GLA 250	295,888	4	274,083.94	2,488
GLB 200	290,888	4	244,264.48	2,688
GLB 250	341,888	4	293,243.94	3,088
GLE 450	544,888	4	498,172.02	5,388
C 200	296,888	4	265,024.08	2,488
C 350 e	349,888	4	285,921.66	3,488
E 200	355,888	4	341,681.66	3,088
E 350 e	418,888	4	387,161.66	3,788
GLC 350 e SUV	398,888	4	357,964.06	3,288
GLC 350 e Coupé	425,888	4	393,884.06	4,388
S 580 e	718,888	4	600,231.58	6,288

^{*}Terms and conditions apply. For further information, Kindly refer to MBMY's & MBSM trading terms on Fleet support and MBMY Campaign;

^{*}All prices and campaigns quoted here are for reference only and are subject to changes at any given time within the month without prior notice due to the variables of time/stock/offer/vehicle registration date, etc. All prices quoted above are for the month of June 2025 only and shall lapse on the last day of each month.







Mercedes-Benz Corporate Offers

Unlock tailored strategic solutions for an exclusive ownership experience for your Mercedes-Benz.

Eligible Models	Car Price (RM)	Exclusive Corporate Offer (%)	Corporate Car Price (RM)	Step Up Agility+ Monthly Repayment Starting At: (RM)
EQA 250	296,888	4	205,026.48	2,288
EQE 350+ AMG Line Sedan	419,888	4	283,106.48	3,588
EQE 500 SUV	485,888	4	376,466.48	3,988
EQE 350+ AMG Line SUV	448,888	4	360,946.48	3,988
EQS 500 Sedan	648,888	4	402,946.48	5,888
EQS 450 SUV	625,888	4	540,866.48	5,388
EQS 580 SUV	699,888	4	571,906.48	6,088
AMG EQE 53	649,888	4	473,906.48	5,888
AMG EQS 53	798,888	4	516,946.48	7,088

^{*}Terms and conditions apply. For further information, Kindly refer to MBMY's & MBSM trading terms on Fleet support and MBMY Campaign;





^{*}All prices and campaigns quoted here are for reference only and are subject to changes at any given time within the month without prior notice due to the variables of time/stock/offer/vehicle registration date, etc. All prices quoted above are for the month of June 2025 only and shall lapse on the last day of each month.



Mercedes-Benz Corporate Offers

Unlock tailored strategic solutions for an exclusive ownership experience for your Mercedes-Benz.

Eligible Models	Car Price (RM)	Exclusive Corporate Offer (%)	Corporate Car Price (RM)	Step Up Agility+ Monthly Repayment Starting At: (RM)
AMG GLA 35 FL	363,888	4	314,363.94	3,288
AMG GLA 45 S FL	539,888	4	478,323.94	5,688
AMG GLB 35 FL	418,888	4	352,163.94	4,588
AMG A 35 FL	343,888	4	290,161.50	3,088
AMG A 45 S FL	509,888	N/A	379,888.00	4,288
AMG CLA 45 S FL	527,888	N/A	467,888.00	4,388
AMG C 43	443,888	N/A	378,888.00	4,588





^{*}Terms and conditions apply. For further information, Kindly refer to MBMY's & MBSM trading terms on Fleet support and MBMY Campaign;
*All prices and campaigns quoted here are for reference only and are subject to changes at any given time within the month without prior notice due to the variables of time/stock/offer/vehicle registration date, etc. All prices quoted above are for the month of June 2025 only and shall lapse on the last day of each month.